Eagle Scout’s Name

Nathan Caferro
Daniel Crandall
Sean Drake
Joshua Harter

Matthew Kinney
Kristoff Kogan

Tyson  Nipges-Mergel
Darrell Payton
Charles Schneider
Tyler Tanta

Mount Baker Council

Unit #

T19
T4057
T57
T60
T18
T4007
T4011
T4070
T18
T91

Eagle Scouts

April 2017

Charter Organization

Immaculate Conception Church
LDS Mount Vernon 1* Ward
Langley C&MA Church
Knights of Columbus #9605

St Mary Magdalen Parish (RC)
St. James Presbyterian Church
LDS Everson Ward

American Legion Post 43

St Mary Magdalen Parish (RC)
Gold Creek Community Church

Scout Leader

Kirk Weiber
Matthew Arrington
Scott Justus
Patrick Moore
Robert McManis
Aaron Hakeman
Casey Ash

John Legg

Robert McManis
Dennis Walters



