

Mount Baker Council

Eagle Scouts

April 2017

Eagle Scout's Name	Unit #	Charter Organization	Scout Leader
Nathan Caferro	T19	Immaculate Conception Church	Kirk Weiber
Daniel Crandall	T4057	LDS Mount Vernon 1 st Ward	Matthew Arrington
Sean Drake	T57	Langley C&MA Church	Scott Justus
Joshua Harter	T60	Knights of Columbus #9605	Patrick Moore
Matthew Kinney	T18	St Mary Magdalen Parish (RC)	Robert McManis
Kristoff Kogan	T4007	St. James Presbyterian Church	Aaron Hakeman
Tyson Nipges-Mergel	T4011	LDS Everson Ward	Casey Ash
Darrell Payton	T4070	American Legion Post 43	John Legg
Charles Schneider	T18	St Mary Magdalen Parish (RC)	Robert McManis
Tyler Tanta	T91	Gold Creek Community Church	Dennis Walters